

Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency		County		Section Number		Letting Da	ate		
Grundy County Various Townsh		Grundy		23-XX000-00-GM		02/23/23	3		
Approved Engineer's Estimate \$247,031.01	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))	Bidder's	Name	A.C. Pavement Str	iping	Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC	;		
ΨΣΨ1,001.01				695 Church Rd		13940StCharlesF	RockRd		
	City, Sta		ate, Zip	Zip Elgin, IL 60123		Bridgeton, MO. 63044			
		Proposal Gua	arantee						
			Terms						

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A.	AuxSable, 23-01000-00-GM	AOR										
	Bituminous Surface (Prime)		Gal	13641.54	\$3.5000	\$47,745.39	\$3.4000	\$46,381.24	\$4.3600	\$59,477.11		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	375.14	\$48.0000	\$18,006.72	\$34.9000	\$13,092.39	\$45.5400	\$17,083.88		\$0.00
	Micro Surface Special Type 2		Sq Yd	34103.85	\$4.0000	\$136,415.40	\$4.0900	\$139,484.75	\$4.2000	\$143,236.17		\$0.00
	Thermo Pavt Mark - Line 4"		Foot	44383.5	\$1.0000	\$44,383.50	\$0.8400	\$37,282.14	\$0.6800	\$30,180.78		\$0.00
	Thermo Pavt Mark - Line 24"		Foot	48	\$10.0000	\$480.00	\$5.0000	\$240.00	\$12.5000	\$600.00		\$0.00
					Total Bid:	As Read:						
Total Blu.						As Calculated:	\$236,480.52		\$250,577.94		\$0.00	
				% Over/Under:	(4.27)%		1.44 %					